
Oklahoma Corporation Commission 
 
Lori Wrotenbery, Director - Oil and Gas 
Conservation Division 
Jim Thorpe Building, Room 255 
2101 N. Lincoln Blvd. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105-4904 
l.wrotenbery@occemail.com 
Phone:  (405) 521-2302 
 
 
 
Oklahoma Finance Authorities (OFA) 
Oklahoma Industrial Finance 
Authority (OIFA)  
Oklahoma Development Finance 
Authority (ODFA) 
 
Jim Fulmer, President 
5900 N. Classen Court 
Oklahoma City, OK 73118-5923 
ofa@okfinance.com  
Phone:  (405) 842-1145 
 
 
 
Oklahoma System of Career & 
Technology Education Training for 
Industry Program 
 
Scott Smith, CareerTech Economic 
Development Liaison 
900 N. Stiles Ave. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73104-3234 
scott_smith@okcommerce.gov 
Phone:     (405) 815-5110 
Toll free:  (800) 879-6552, Ext. 5110 
 
 
i2E 
 
Tom Walker, President & CEO 
840 Research Parkway, Suite #250 
Oklahoma City, OK 73104-3618 
twalker@i2e.org  
Phone:  (405) 235-2305 

Oklahoma Work Opportunity Tax 
Credit – Oklahoma Employment 
Security Commission 
 
Debra Roseburr, WOTC Coordinator 
P.O. Box 52003 
Oklahoma City, OK 73152-2003  
debra.roseburr@oesc.state.ok.us  
Phone:  (405) 557-5371 
 
 
 
State Bond Advisor’s Office 
 
Tim Martin, State Bond Advisor 
State Bond Advisor’s Office 
5900 N. Classen Court 
Oklahoma City, OK 73118-5923 
tmartin@oksba.org  
Phone:  (405) 602-3100 
 
 
 
 
Oklahoma Tax Commission 
 
Bill Johnson, Commerce and Industry 
Administrator 
M.C. Connors Building 
2501 N. Lincoln Blvd.  
Oklahoma City, OK 73194-1001 
bjohnson@oktax.state.ok.us  
Phone:  (405) 521-4325 
 
 
 
Workers’ Compensation Court 
 
Mike Sykes, Counselor, Program 
Director 
1915 N. Stiles 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105-4918 
msykes@owcc.state.ok.us  
Phone:  (405) 522-8760 

2011 Oklahoma Incentives and Tax Guide 
Last Updated: March 9, 2012

Page 101 of 101 www.okcommerce.gov/Incentives

mailto:l.wrotenbery@occemail.com�
mailto:ofa@okfinance.com�
mailto:scott_smith@okcommerce.gov�
mailto:twalker@i2e.org�
mailto:debra.roseburr@oesc.state.ok.us�
mailto:tmartin@oksba.org�
mailto:bjohnson@oktax.state.ok.us�
mailto:MSykes@owcc.state.ok.us�

